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Indianapolis Motor Speedway

4th Annual Lilly Diabetes 250

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

1081.  Chris Buescher 11 651 0 0 18 0 2 0 1 0

1472.  Chase Elliott 6 626 -25 -25 18 0 0 1 2 0

1233.  Ty Dillon 4 621 -30 -5 18 0 0 0 3 0

1254.  Regan Smith 3 600 -51 -21 18 0 0 1 4 0

945.  Elliott Sadler 2 594 -57 -6 18 0 0 0 5 0

716.  Darrell Wallace Jr. # 8 568 -83 -26 18 1 0 1 6 0

847.  Daniel Suarez # 7 558 -93 -10 18 1 0 1 7 0

828.  Brendan Gaughan 3 537 -114 -21 18 0 0 3 8 0

1029.  Brian Scott 7 527 -124 -10 18 0 0 4 10 1

1110.  Ryan Reed 5 526 -125 -1 18 0 1 0 9 -1

1011.  Jeremy Clements 1 454 -197 -72 18 0 0 1 11 0

1012.  Dakoda Armstrong 1 437 -214 -17 18 0 0 2 12 0

1113.  Jj Yeley 1 425 -226 -12 18 0 0 3 14 1

1014.  David Starr 3 410 -241 -15 18 0 0 3 13 -1

2015.  Ross Chastain # 1 401 -250 -9 18 0 0 4 15 0

0016.  Ryan Sieg 1 388 -263 -13 18 0 0 3 16 0

1017.  Landon Cassill 1 354 -297 -34 17 0 0 2 17 0

0018.  Blake Koch 0 340 -311 -14 18 0 0 4 18 0

0019.  Cale Conley # 0 327 -324 -13 18 0 0 4 20 1

0020.  Eric McClure 0 315 -336 -12 18 0 0 3 21 1

2021.  Brennan Poole 1 304 -347 -11 12 0 0 2 19 -2

1122.  Joey Gase 0 300 -351 -4 18 0 0 2 22 0

1023.  Harrison Rhodes # 0 273 -378 -27 17 0 0 5 23 0

0024.  Peyton Sellers # 0 228 -423 -45 15 0 0 4 24 0

5425.  Ryan Blaney 4 213 -438 -15 6 0 0 0 25 0

0026.  Mike Harmon 0 172 -479 -41 16 0 0 9 26 0

0027.  Derrike Cope 0 157 -494 -15 15 0 0 6 27 0

0028.  Mike Bliss 0 141 -510 -16 8 0 0 1 28 0

0029.  Jeffrey Earnhardt 1 128 -523 -13 6 0 0 1 29 0

0030.  Mario Gosselin 0 117 -534 -11 7 0 0 2 30 0

1031.  Ben Rhodes 0 92 -559 -25 3 0 0 0 31 0

0032.  Derek White 0 91 -560 -1 9 0 0 4 32 0

0033.  Martin Roy 0 73 -578 -18 4 0 0 0 38 5

0034.  Dylan Lupton 1 72 -579 -1 4 0 0 1 33 -1

0035.  Josh Reaume # 0 71 -580 -1 7 0 0 4 36 1

0036.  Jimmy Weller 0 69 -582 -2 5 0 0 0 34 -2

0037.  Jamie Dick 0 68 -583 -1 5 0 0 2 35 -2

0038.  Carl Long 0 61 -590 -7 9 0 0 8 37 -1

0039.  Jeff Green 0 56 -595 -5 13 0 0 13 39 0

0040.  Morgan Shepherd 0 54 -597 -2 9 0 0 9 40 0

0041.  Boris Said 1 47 -604 -7 2 0 0 0 41 0

0042.  Todd Bodine 0 40 -611 -7 2 0 0 0 42 0

1143.  Benny Gordon 0 39 -612 -1 2 0 0 0 43 0

1044.  Ross Kenseth 1 39 -612 0 1 0 0 0 44 0

0045.  Chris Cockrum 0 38 -613 -1 2 0 0 0 45 0

0046.  Stanton Barrett 0 35 -616 -3 3 0 0 1 53 7

0047.  Brandon Gdovic 0 32 -619 -3 2 0 0 0 46 -1

0048.  Bobby Gerhart 0 30 -621 -2 2 0 0 1 47 -1

0049.  Kenny Wallace 0 27 -624 -3 2 0 0 1 48 -1

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Cj Faison 0 25 -626 -2 2 0 0 1 49 -1

0051.  Charles Lewandoski 0 23 -628 -2 3 0 0 2 50 -1

0052.  T J Bell Jr. 0 21 -630 -2 1 0 0 0 51 -1

0053.  John Jackson 0 19 -632 -2 2 0 0 1 52 -1

0054.  Carlos Contreras 0 18 -633 -1 2 0 0 1 54 0

0055.  Mark Thompson 0 17 -634 -1 1 0 0 0 55 0

0056.  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 14 -637 -3 2 0 0 2 56 0

0057.  Matt Wallace 0 11 -640 -3 1 0 0 1 57 0

0058.  Justin Marks 0 10 -641 -1 1 0 0 1 58 0

0059.  Enrique Contreras 0 10 -641 0 1 0 0 0 59 0

0060.  Dexter Bean 0 8 -643 -2 2 0 0 2 60 0

6561.  Joey Logano(I) 0 0 -651 -8 7 3 3 0 61 0

111062.  Austin Dillon(I) 0 0 -651 -8 13 5 3 1 62 0

10863.  Erik Jones(I) 0 0 -651 -8 16 4 2 2 63 0

6464.  Denny Hamlin(I) 0 0 -651 -8 8 2 2 0 64 0

4465.  Kyle Busch(I) 0 0 -651 -8 5 1 2 1 67 2

6366.  Kevin Harvick(I) 0 0 -651 -8 8 0 2 0 65 -1

5467.  Brad Keselowski(I) 0 0 -651 -8 5 0 1 0 66 -1

3268.  Matt Kenseth(I) 0 0 -651 -8 3 0 0 0 68 0

3369.  Kasey Kahne(I) 0 0 -651 -8 4 0 0 1 69 0

5170.  Kyle Larson(I) 0 0 -651 -8 6 0 0 0 70 0

3171.  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(I) 0 0 -651 -8 4 0 0 0 71 0

3172.  Paul Menard(I) 0 0 -651 -8 4 0 0 0 72 0

3073.  Aric Almirola(I) 0 0 -651 -8 8 0 0 1 73 0

1074.  David Ragan(I) 0 0 -651 -8 1 0 0 0 74 0

1075.  Brandon Jones(I) 0 0 -651 -8 1 0 0 0 75 0

0076.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -651 -8 8 0 0 4 76 0

0077.  John Wes Townley(I) 0 0 -651 -8 12 0 0 1 77 0

0078.  Mike Wallace(I) 0 0 -651 -8 1 0 0 0 78 0

0079.  Sam Hornish Jr.(I) 0 0 -651 -8 3 0 0 1 79 0

0080.  Alex Bowman(I) 0 0 -651 -8 2 0 0 0 80 0

0081.  Bj McLeod(I) 0 0 -651 -8 6 0 0 3 81 0

0082.  Chad Boat(I) 0 0 -651 -8 3 0 0 2 82 0

0083.  Kyle Fowler(I) 0 0 -651 -8 1 0 0 0 83 0

0084.  Tyler Young(I) 0 0 -651 -8 1 0 0 0 84 0

0085.  Todd Peck(I) 0 0 -651 -8 1 0 0 1 85 0

0086.  Cody Ware(I) 0 0 -651 -8 2 0 0 1 86 0

0087.  Ryan Ellis(I) 0 0 -651 -8 2 0 0 2 87 0

0088.  Matt Frahm 0 0 -651 -8 2 0 0 2 88 0

0089.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -651 -8 0 0 0 0 89 0

0090.  Johanna Long 0 0 -651 -8 0 0 0 0 91 1

0091.  Tanner Berryhill(I) 0 0 -651 -8 0 0 0 0 139 48
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